
Short, 500 to 700 words 
  incl 1 social post

Long, 1000 to 1,500 words
Incl reseach, 4 social posts

$350

3 month minimum, incl 1 social post

1/month 
2/month 
4/month

$325
$575

$1050

$425
$775

$1500

SINGLE BLOG

SUBSCRIPTION - SHORT

SUBSCRIPTION - LONG

Blogs
Thoughtful  

Inclusive 
SEO-Optimized

$450

3 month minimum, incl 4 social posts
Best for SEO*

1/month 
2/month 
4/month




Establish expertise in your niche
Ready-to-go content for newsletters &
social media
Keywords bring potential clients /
students to your website
Non-salesy posts for Facebook groups
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